1004
1055
1067
1038
1057
1037
1056
1060

1049
1090
1005

1011

1097
1029
1021
1021
1081
1081
1071
1036

1085

1078

1018
1035

1074

1098
1098
1003
1030
1030

1013

1019
1047
1019
1019

1007
1008
1002

1043
1079
1043

1086

1028
1084
1028
1040
1051
1075
1009
1054
1001
1034
1058
1073
1050
1023
1023

1059

1020
1020
1052

1068

MS. HUMERA

MS. UMME HAMEED

MS. RIMSHA FAROOQ

MS. RAFIA AQSA SALEEM

MS. NAILA BAIG

MS. BUSHRA TASNIM

MR. MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
MS. TANZEELA INAYAT

MS. CHAMAN BIBI
SYEDA SIDRA BILAL
MS. SHAMAILA IMRAN

MS. MEH JABEEN ALVI

MS. SHEHLA NAZ
MS. SOBIA GHAURI
MS. ZARA SALMAN
MS. LEENA AKBAR
MS. FARYAL ZAFAR
MR. NADEEM KHAN
MS. SUMERA BANO
MS. FARIDA HUNAID

MR. SHAFAAT KARIM

MS. SIDRA SAHOO

MS. ALEENA SHAH
MS. MOMINA BAQIR

MS. ADEELA ASLAM

MS. MEHVISH PRVEEN
MS. SANA WAHEED
MS. AMMAL YOUNAS
MR. USHAQUE ALI
MS. NIMRA

MS. SHUMAILA NAVEED

MS. MEHER JABBAR
MS. AISHA
MS.AKHTER-UN-NISA
MS. SHAHINA FARMAN

MS. HINA HAROON
MS. SHABNAM HASEEB
MS. FOUZIA

MS. BUSHRA SHAKEEL
MS. ATIFA KIANI
MS. SOHA AMJAD

MS. UM-E-UMAIMA BILAL

MS. RIMAL CHOUDHARY
MR. MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
MS. UZMA ANWAR

MS. WAIZA HUSSAM
MS. ALMAS KIRAN

MS. ALMAS IMRAN

MS. HINA ADEEL

MS. SADIA RAUF

MS. TOOBA NAGEEN
MS. TEHMINA YASMIN
MS. FILZA KHAN

MS. SADAF SHAHRYAR
MS. GULNAZ SHAFIQUE
MS. IQRA SAQIB

Ms. RABBIA SULTANA

@

MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD

MS. MUNIBA AMIR
MS. ABERNA ZAHID
MS. FARZANA SHAHEEN

MALIK SAJID SAMEEL

HIGH ACHIEVER AWARD
FSP SCIENCE CONTEST (VOL-19) 2025

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR
FSP COORDINATOR

FSP COORDINATOR

RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
HEADSTART SCHOOL GULMOHAR CAMPUS
SUPERNOVA SCHOOL

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

D J HIGH SCHOOL ALTIT HUNZA

FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL - GUJRAT
AGA KHAN SCHOOL - HAFIZABAD

DIAMOND JUBILEE LEARNING RESOURCE SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL

QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND
COLLEG

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA - BHAWAL
CAMPUS

IMCG

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARRY

CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARRY

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

AGA KHAN SCHOOL ALIABAD - HUNZA

SAIFIYAH BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

DJ LEARNING RESOURCE HIGH SCHOOL
MOMINABAD

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM - MAIN CAMPUS
MULTAN

SST PUBLIC SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC COLLEGE

ENTERPRISE SCHOOL SYSTEM A PROJECT OF LGS

WINDSOR SCHOOL SYSTEM

WINDSOR SCHOOL SYSTEM

CHAND BAGH DAY SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SRC
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SRC
QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONL PUBLIC SCHOOL &
COLLEGE

AGA KHAN SCHOOL - GARDEN

LESCO GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

AGA KHAN SCHOOL - GARDEN

AGA KHAN SCHOOL - GARDEN

ALIGARH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

DAANISH SCHOOL GIRLS

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE JUNIOR
SECTION

SUPERNOVA SCHOOL

APS&C ( GIRLS ) POTHWAR

SUPERNOVA SCHOOL

RAHMA MODEL SCHOOL & SPORTS COMPLEX

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (BOYS)

SONA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (BOYS)

HASHMAT MEMORIAL SCHOOL SYSTEM
ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

THE CITY SCHOOL

SUPERNOVA SCHOOL - KURI CAMPUS
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FAUJI FOUNDATION EDUCATION SYSTEM
FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL CHAKWAL
SULTAN MAHOMED SHAH AGA KHAN SCHOOL
DHACSS SEAVIEW CAMPUS

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAK SHAHZAD
FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAK SHAHZAD

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE CHERAT CAMPUS

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

DAIMOND JUBILEE HIGH SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM - MAIN CAMPUS
SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
HAROONABAD
HUNZA
SANGLA HILL
GUJRAT
HAFIZABAD

CHATORKHAND
KARACHI
GUJRANWALA

BHAWAL

ISLAMABAD
GUJRANWALA
LAHORE
LAHORE
MARDAN
MARDAN
HUNZA
KARACHI

GILGIT

MULTAN

TANDO ALLAHYAR
SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
MURIDKE

HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD

GUJRANWALA

KARACHI
LAHORE

KARACHI
KARACHI

LAHORE
DERA GHAZI KHAN
FAISALABAD

ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD

TRANDA MUHAMMAD PNAH

LAHORE
MIRPUR MATHELO
LAHORE
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
JHANG
CHAKWAL
KARACHI
KARACHI
GUJRANWALA
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD

NOWSHERA

SIALKOT
SIALKOT
GILGIT

SIALKOT



