HIGH ACHIEVER AWARD

FSP SCIENCE	CONTEST	(VOL-19)	2025
-------------	---------	----------	------

		FSP SCIENCE	CONTEST (VOL-19) 2025	
1004	MS. HUMERA	FSP COORDINATOR	RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	BAHAWALPUR
1055	MS. UMME HAMEED	FSP COORDINATOR	HEADSTART SCHOOL GULMOHAR CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
1067	MS. RIMSHA FAROOQ	FSP COORDINATOR	SUPERNOVA SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
1038	MS. RAFIA AQSA SALEEM	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL	HAROONABAD
1057	MS. NAILA BAIG	FSP COORDINATOR	D J HIGH SCHOOL ALTIT HUNZA	HUNZA
1037	MS. BUSHRA TASNIM	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE	SANGLA HILL
1056	MR. MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL - GUJRAT	GUJRAT
1060	MS. TANZEELA INAYAT	FSP COORDINATOR	AGA KHAN SCHOOL - HAFIZABAD	HAFIZABAD
1049	MS. CHAMAN BIBI	FSP COORDINATOR	DIAMOND JUBILEE LEARNING RESOURCE SCHOOL	CHATORKHAND
1090	SYEDA SIDRA BILAL	FSP COORDINATOR	THE CITY SCHOOL	KARACHI
1005	MS. SHAMAILA IMRAN	FSP COORDINATOR	QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEG	GUJRANWALA
1011	MS. MEH JABEEN ALVI	FSP COORDINATOR	INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA - BHAWAL CAMPUS	BHAWAL
1097	MS. SHEHLA NAZ	FSP COORDINATOR	IMCG	ISLAMABAD
1029	MS. SOBIA GHAURI	FSP COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	GUJRANWALA
1021	MS. ZARA SALMAN	FSP COORDINATOR	CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARRY	LAHORE
1021	MS. LEENA AKBAR	FSP COORDINATOR	CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARRY	LAHORE
1081	MS. FARYAL ZAFAR	FSP COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	MARDAN
1081	MR. NADEEM KHAN	FSP COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	MARDAN
1071	MS. SUMERA BANO	FSP COORDINATOR	AGA KHAN SCHOOL ALIABAD - HUNZA	HUNZA
1036	MS. FARIDA HUNAID	FSP COORDINATOR	SAIFIYAH BOYS HIGH SCHOOL	KARACHI
1085	MR. SHAFAAT KARIM	FSP COORDINATOR	DJ LEARNING RESOURCE HIGH SCHOOL MOMINABAD	GILGIT
1078	MS. SIDRA SAHOO	FSP COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM - MAIN CAMPUS	MULTAN
			MULTAN	
1018	MS. ALEENA SHAH	FSP COORDINATOR	SST PUBLIC SCHOOL	TANDO ALLAHYAR
1035	MS. MOMINA BAQIR	FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC COLLEGE	SIALKOT
1074	MS. ADEELA ASLAM	FSP COORDINATOR	ENTERPRISE SCHOOL SYSTEM A PROJECT OF LGS	HAFIZABAD
1098	MS. MEHVISH PRVEEN	FSP COORDINATOR	WINDSOR SCHOOL SYSTEM	ISLAMABAD
1098	MS. SANA WAHEED	FSP COORDINATOR	WINDSOR SCHOOL SYSTEM	ISLAMABAD
1003	MS. AMMAL YOUNAS	FSP COORDINATOR	CHAND BAGH DAY SCHOOL	MURIDKE
1030	MR. USHAQUE ALI	FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SRC	HYDERABAD
1030	MS. NIMRA	FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SRC	HYDERABAD
1013	MS. SHUMAILA NAVEED	FSP COORDINATOR	QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONL PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	GUJRANWALA
1019	MS. MEHER JABBAR	FSP COORDINATOR	AGA KHAN SCHOOL - GARDEN	KARACHI
1047	MS. AISHA	FSP COORDINATOR	LESCO GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	LAHORE
1019	MS.AKHTER-UN-NISA	FSP COORDINATOR	AGA KHAN SCHOOL - GARDEN	KARACHI
1019	MS. SHAHINA FARMAN	FSP COORDINATOR	AGA KHAN SCHOOL - GARDEN	KARACHI
1007	MS. HINA HAROON	FSP COORDINATOR	ALIGARH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS	LAHORE
1008	MS. SHABNAM HASEEB	FSP COORDINATOR	DAANISH SCHOOL GIRLS	DERA GHAZI KHAN
1002	MS. FOUZIA	FSP COORDINATOR	DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE JUNIOR SECTION	FAISALABAD
1043	MS. BUSHRA SHAKEEL	FSP COORDINATOR	SUPERNOVA SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
1043	MS. ATIFA KIANI	FSP COORDINATOR	APS&C (GIRLS) POTHWAR	ISLAMABAD
1079 1043	MS. SOHA AMJAD	FSP COORDINATOR	SUPERNOVA SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
1086	MS. UM-E-UMAIMA BILAL	FSP COORDINATOR	RAHMA MODEL SCHOOL & SPORTS COMPLEX	TRANDA MUHAMMAD PNAH
1028	MS. RIMAL CHOUDHARY	FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (BOYS)	LAHORE
1084	MR. MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL	FSP COORDINATOR	SONA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	MIRPUR MATHELO
1028	MS. UZMA ANWAR	FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (BOYS)	LAHORE
1040	MS. WAIZA HUSSAM	FSP COORDINATOR	HASHMAT MEMORIAL SCHOOL SYSTEM	LAHORE
1051	MS. ALMAS KIRAN	FSP COORDINATOR	ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS	ISLAMABAD
1075	MS. ALMAS IMRAN	FSP COORDINATOR	THE CITY SCHOOL	LAHORE
1009	MS. HINA ADEEL	FSP COORDINATOR	SUPERNOVA SCHOOL - KURI CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
1054	MS. SADIA RAUF	FSP COORDINATOR	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	LAHORE
1001	MS. TOOBA NAGEEN	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION EDUCATION SYSTEM	JHANG
1034	MS. TEHMINA YASMIN	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL CHAKWAL	CHAKWAL
1058	MS. FILZA KHAN	FSP COORDINATOR	SULTAN MAHOMED SHAH AGA KHAN SCHOOL	KARACHI
1073	MS. SADAF SHAHRYAR	FSP COORDINATOR	DHACSS SEAVIEW CAMPUS	KARACHI
1050	MS. GULNAZ SHAFIQUE	FSP COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	GUJRANWALA
1023	MS. IQRA SAQIB	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAK SHAHZAD	ISLAMABAD
1023	Ms. RABBIA SULTANA	FSP COORDINATOR	FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAK SHAHZAD	ISLAMABAD
1023	113110 1000 11000 11000			
1023	MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD	FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE CHERAT CAMPUS	NOWSHERA
1023 1059	MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD			
1023 1059 1020		FSP COORDINATOR FSP COORDINATOR FSP COORDINATOR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE CHERAT CAMPUS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	NOWSHERA SIALKOT SIALKOT
	MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD MS. MUNIBA AMIR	FSP COORDINATOR	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	SIALKOT